Challenge régional JEUNES

12 mai 2019 - Périgueux

CLASSEMENTS BALLETS COMBINES ELIMINATOIRE

Class CLUBS

1 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AUGER Juliette
DUPHIL Naomie
MBAYE--PECOSTE Kenza
MENGARDUQUE Océane
PINEAU Marianne

2005
2005
2005
2004
2006

2 A.C AGGLOMERATION PERIGUEUX

AUBERGER Louisiane
CHASSANG Camille
COSTE Lisa

DEFOIS Chloé
HERAUT Anna

2006
2004
2005
2004
2005

3 A.C AGGLOMERATION PERIGUEUX 3

ANDRE Victoria
CRESSON Ghaia
HOUDELETTE Myriam
LACOSTE Camille
MALTERRE Marine

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

4 A.C AGGLOMERATION PERIGUEUX 2

AUDY Lucie

COLLIER Lou-Ann
DUVERNEUIL Marielle
FERREIRA Lena
GOUTRY Emie

2005
2005
2006
2004
2006

TRABELSI Dorra
VASCONSERVE Laly
ZULIANI Ana

MARCHAND Lucine
METRY-FORESTIER Isalys
POIRIER Inés

SILVA Zélia

MASSIAS-VIGIER Axelle
MAURICE Alizée
PIETREMENT Aliénor
SUROWIECKI Anna
TRAPY Clothilde

GUICHARD Mélia
JOLARD Eva
LOSEILLE Valentine
THIRANT Manon
TOYBINA Maelle

2007
2006
2006

2004
2005
2004
2004

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2005
2004
2005
2006
2006

N

g‘ NATATION

SCORE LIBRE

59,2667
59,0333
57,0000

56,7333



